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SOCIAL DAMAS 05/07/2021

Fecha Listado: 05/07/2021
Hora Listado: 14:50:39

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Sur)

PRIMERA CAT HANDICAP HASTA 18,4 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

AP wWN -

LICENCIA

LEZAMA LEGUIZAMON DOLAGARAY CM11077022
SYYAP CALLEJA MARIA MONTSER  CM11199421

RAMIREZ ALVAREZ NONA CM11050988
RUTE MACIAS MARIA ELENA CM11053967
MASAVEU CARDIN INES MARIA CM11820261

ORTEGA HERNANDEZ-AGERO MARI CM11184448
LOPEZ GONZALEZ MARIA JOSE CM11293812

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

157 155
14,4
16,7
18,3
14,9 152
16,3 16,7
17,3 17,5
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FECHA: 05/07/2021 CODIGO: CM1121113
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